Documentation | EN
EPP9001-0060
EtherCAT P/EtherCAT connector with power transmission
2023-02-01 | Version: 1.3
Table of contents
EPP9001-0060 3Version: 1.3
Table of contents
1 Foreword....................................................................................................................................................  5

6.2 Accessories
Mounting
Ordering information Description Link
ZS5300-0011 Mounting rail Website
Cables
A complete overview of pre-assembled cables for fieldbus components can be found here.
Ordering information Description Link
ZK1090-3xxx-xxxx EtherCAT cable M8, green Website
ZK1093-3xxx-xxxx EtherCAT cable M8, yellow Website
ZK2020-3xxx-xxxx Power cable M8, 4-pin Website
ZK700x-xxxx-xxxx EtherCAT P cable M8 Website
Labeling material, protective caps
Ordering information Description
ZS5000-0010 Protective cap for M8 sockets, IP67 (50 pieces)
ZS5000-0020 Protective cap for M12 sockets, IP67 (50 pcs.)
ZS5100-0000 Inscription labels, unprinted, 4 strips of 10
ZS5000-xxxx Printed inscription labels on enquiry
Tools
Ordering information Description
ZB8801-0000 Torque wrench for plugs, 0.4…1.0 Nm
ZB8801-0001 Torque cable key for M8 / wrench size 9 for ZB8801-0000
ZB8801-0002 Torque cable key for M12 / wrench size 13 for ZB8801-0000
ZB8801-0003 Torque cable key for M12 field assembly / wrench size 18 for ZB8801-0000
Further accessories
Further accessories can be found in the price list for fieldbus components from Beckhoff and online
at https://www.beckhoff.com.